This home has central air & a
pool for hot hazy days and a
high efficiency furnace to keep
winter heating bills under $400.
A lot of value here. Walk to pub-
lic high school, shopping, arena.
Call Nancy Kelman* 873-0300.
0884
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A BEAUTY!

Gas b-b-que, interlock patio, huge
yard, double garage, ensuite bath,
attractive decor, oak fireplace, the
list goes on and on. Call for details.
Great family home. Wonderful ven-
dors. Very co-operative. To view
call Nancy Kelman* 873-0300.

9722

NEEDS
T.L.C.

Country 1/2 acre with 3 bedroom
brick bungalow. Sun porch off0
kitchen. Includes woodstove, $

dog kennel. Terra Cotta. Call’
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Elaine Kemshead
Sales Representative®
Res: 873-2270
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45 Mountainview Rd. N.
Georgetown

0300 or 874-3048
INGROUND POOL
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- . & . 3 bedroom semi-detached bungalow. Huge

B 8 rec room professionally finished with pine

wainscotting & new windows in '92, CAC &

new furnace in '90. Inground pool with

interlocking patio area installed 4 years ago.

. Don't miss this one! $158,900. Call Elaine
™, Kemshead" 874-3048. 9899
~_ Open House Sunday, June 21st, 1-4

51 Sargent Road, Georgetown

" FORSALE

3660 sq. ft. home situated on 14.83 secluded acres. 5 bedrooms, 6 washrooms, family
room with floor to ceiling stone fireplace, large rec room with fireplace & French door
walkout. $529,000. Call Elaine Kemshead* 873-0300 or 874-3048.

15 ACRES
TERRA COTTA

Build your dream home on this lovely lot SEERERE . oo g
in Terra Cotta. Rolling land with several K& TR emmaetl i TR
potential building sites, a small barn &

artesian well on property. Walking §

distance to King Street & the Credit

River. Call Elaine Kemshead* 874-

3048. 0888

— e eSS . e —————

NRS BRAND REALTY INC., REALTOR
45 Mountainview Rd. N.

Georgetown
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"RESULTS ARE WHAT COUNTS"

NEW LISTING
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SQUIRE

3 bedroom, new broadloom, remodelled
bathroom, good sized eat-in kitchen. Huge
family room, brick fireplace and walkout to
gorgeous inground pool. Priced to sell. Won't
last. Call Cheryl Jackson* 873-0300. 9898

PERFECT FOR A
GROWING FAMILY

Lovely 4 bedroom tastefully decorated,
gorgeous hardwood floors, Cambridge model.
Finished rec room, well kept yard. Quiet
neighbourhood. Hurry on this one. Call
Cheryl Jackson* 873-0300 or 874-3048.
9877

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative*
Res. 873-2493

SIMPLY BREATHTAKING

Beautifully decorated 4 bedroom 2 storey
on just over 1/2 acre. Eat-in kitchen with
Florida ceiling, main floor family room with
fireplace. Priced to sell at $168,500. Call
Cheryl Jackson* 873-0300 or 874-3048.,
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BRAND NEW

TOWNHOUSE

Lovely 3 bedroom Chartwell model 1220 sq. ft.
Master bedroom includes ensuite bath and
walk-in closet. Walkout from dining room to

patio. Call for more details. Cheryl Jackson*
873-0300. 9820

One of a kind property in desirable scenic
area. 3.07 acres with fantastic views over
Credit River Valley and Niagara Escarpment.
3 bdrms, 2-1/2 baths, huge family room, 2

fireplaces, heat pump, large wrap-around
balcony and many other features.

W.F. HUNTER REAL ESTATE LTD.
(41 6) 877 0503 or 877 1931
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